
Pos 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Kl. 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

Classic SWG 

No. 

74 

114 

26 

51 

28 

46 

37 

62 

59 

41 

66 

56 

22 

94 

49 

58 

68 

75 

64 

63 

55 

65 

40 

4 

Name 

G. Nabbe H. Groninger 

C. Kremer C. Schneider 

V. Barrabas M. Barrabas 

M. Hug B. Meyer 

H. Pelzer G. Schroen 

K. Renner B. Meyer 

W. Sigel F. Sigel 

F. Zimmermann N. Degenhardt 

R. Schöller I.Weber 

H. Korell D. Koopmann 

A. Huth S. Müller 

R. Wagner J. Blume 

U. Sobotka M. Winter 

M. Kindermann M. Weller 

W. Gerstenecker M. Gerstenecker 

J. Reimann V. Reimann 

D. Degenhardt C. Bachmann 

M. Kindermann M. Pfüller 

A. König K. Unger 

M. Reitz W. Berschel 

C. Köhler M. Korell 

M. Zimmermann L. Zimmer 

N. Nikola A. Nikolaenko 

D. Schmid W. Wittmann 

Club/Wohnort 

Munningen, Riedheim 

Niederbrechen, Niederbrechen 

Welzheim, Welzheim 

Schopfheim, Neunburg 

Remscheid, Netherlands 

Grenzach-Wyhlen, Switzerland 

Mössingen, Reutlingen 

Waldkappel, Waldkappel 

Wermelskirchen, Wiefelstede 

Friedrichsdorf, Friedrichsdorf 

Buseck-Beuern, Marburg-Cappel 

Hipstedt, Bremen 

Wegberg, Euskirchen 

Hausen am Tann, Meßstetten 

Neuenburg-Grißheim, Neuenburg-Grißheim 

Breidenbach, Greifenstein 

Ummendorf, Austria 

Team 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Beuern 

Best Tm 

2:55.729 

2:58.785 

2:59.194 

3:01.060 

3:03.678 

3:05.462 

3:06.529 

3:11.486 

3:11.495 

3:12.801 

3:14.381 

3:15.993 

3:20.014 

3:21.120 

3:21.994 

3:23.520 

3:25.170 

3:28.783 

3:38.327 

3:39.584 

3:41.572 

3:41.908 

3:47.946 

Diff 

3.056 

3.465 

5.331 

7.949 

9.733 

10.800 

15.757 

15.766 

17.072 

18.652 

20.264 

24.285 

25.391 

26.265 

27.791 

29.441 

33.054 

42.598 

43.855 

45.843 

46.179 

52.217 

I Rd. 

6 

3 

6 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

2 

3 

2 

5 

5 

2 

4 

2 

0 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Hessencup Beuern 2015 

Classic Seitenwagen 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:24:23 

Beuern 1,935 Km 

24.05.2015 09:25 


